JIO DIGITAL FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U64200GJ2018PTC105652

UNDERTAKING FOR COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION

I, authorised signatory, on behalf of M/s Jio Digital Fibre (Pvt.) Limited, the user Agency hereby undertakes to pay the entire amount for compensatory afforestation as per rule, "for Laying underground OFC along road from Mandrayal to Ghari Ka Gaon to Kutalpur from Lat/Long 26.30437 / 77.231 to 26.01800/ 76.69551 for length of 72.518 Kms & area 3.263 ha in & outside of forest area in Karauli District. Total Length & area applied in Forest are 16.729 KM & 0.753 ha respectively."

For Jio Digital Fibre Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized Signatory

Countersigned

Divisional Forest officer

.....Forest Division

Office Seal.....

Company Name: M/s Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited

Project Title: "Laying underground OFC along road from Mandrayal to Ghari Ka Gaon to Kutalpur from Lat/Long 26.30437 / 77.231 to 26.01800 / 76.69551 for length of 72.518 Kms & area 3.263 ha in & outside of forest area in Karauli District. Total Length & area applied in Forest are 16.729 KM & 0.753 ha respectively".

Proposal No.: FP/RJ/OFC/150679/2021

Diversion Area: 0.753 Ha.